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Fecha 17/11/2013

Distancia 10000

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
Carrera Popular Ciudad Autéonoma de Melilla 10km

1 725
2 745
3 760
4 709
5 803
6 735
7 724
8 796
9 789
10 771
11 817
12 767
13 764
14 787
15 747
16 816
17 777
18 786
19 802
20 711
21 748
22 727
23 779
24 810

JOAQUIN
MASSINE

JUAN JOSE
JESUS SERGIO
BUMEDIEN
MARZOUK
ALEJANDRO
YASSINE EL FOUNTI
OMAR
ALEJANDRO
DAVID

JUAN ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JOSE
RAFAEL DONATO
MARIA DEL PILAR
SERGIO

MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALO
JAVIER

JOAQUIN

JUAN RAMON
ANDHREAS
CARLOS

PEDRO

GARCIA NIETO

EL KADAOUI
POTOUS MERINO
GONZALEZ MATEO

MOHATAR BUMEDIEN

KHARBOUCH AKNAF
NAVARRO GARCIA

MOHAMEDI KADDUR

DRIS MAANAN
GOMEZ DELGADO
BELTRAN GARCIA
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
MOTA LOPEZ
SANCHEZ NAVAS

CALDERAY RODRIGUEZ

RUBIO JALDO

ESTEVANEZ BOTELLO

DEL PINO GOMEZ

GRM 52
PLAYA DE MELILLA

CLUB NATACISN MELILLA

ATLETICO MELILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ENTRENA CON NOSOTROS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD AUT6N
ENTRENA CON NOSOTROS

INDEPENDIENTE

GUTIERREZ MAINAR BALLEST CLUB TINAMAR

DA SILVA BARRA
CARMONA L6PEZ
GARCIA BRITO
PICON FORONDA
RUBIO JALDO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

O 00 N O U1 B~ W N

e
2 w N P O

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAF1

ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1

www.conchip.es

0:16:24

0:13:32

0:29:56

0:04:58

0:34:54

3,29 | 0:00:00

0:16:25

0:13:31

0:29:56

0:06:49

0:36:45

3,41 | 0:01:51

0:16:57

0:13:22

0:30:19

0:07:06

0:37:25

3,45 0:02:31

0:18:10

0:14:58

0:33:08

0:07:53

0:41:01

4,06 @ 0:06:07

0:18:11

0:15:56

0:34:07

0:07:53

0:41:59

4,12 | 0:07:06

0:20:00

0:14:47

0:34:47

0:07:32

0:42:18

4,14 | 0:07:25

0:18:52

0:15:52

0:34:44

0:08:00

0:42:44

4,16 | 0:07:50

0:20:32

0:14:51

0:35:23

0:07:23

0:42:45

4,17 | 0:07:52

0:20:33

0:15:07

0:35:40

0:07:57

0:43:36

4,22 | 0:08:43

0:20:35

0:15:16

0:35:51

0:08:43

0:44:32

4,27 | 0:09:40

0:22:08

0:15:01

0:37:09

0:07:36

0:44:37

4,29 | 0:09:51

0:22:08

0:15:35

0:37:43

0:07:44

0:45:22

4,33 | 0:10:33

0:22:11

0:15:32

0:37:43

0:07:47

0:45:25

4,33 | 0:10:36

0:23:03

0:15:15

0:38:18

0:07:53

0:45:49

4,37 | 0:11:17

0:23:03

0:15:15

0:38:18

0:08:31

0:46:40

4,41 | 0:11:55

0:20:43

0:16:45

0:37:28

0:09:28

0:46:48

4,42 | 0:12:02

0:23:03

0:15:14

0:38:17

0:08:55

0:47:02

4,43 | 0:12:18

0:22:32

0:16:39

0:39:11

0:08:21

0:47:23

4,45 | 0:12:38

0:22:18

0:16:52

0:39:10

0:08:36

0:47:38

4,47 | 0:12:52

0:23:51

0:16:17

0:40:08

0:08:18

0:48:17

4,51 | 0:13:32

0:22:55

0:17:41

0:40:36

0:08:43

0:49:09

4,56 | 0:14:25

0:22:50

0:17:29

0:40:19

0:09:00

0:49:07

4,56 | 0:14:25

0:23:43

0:16:51

0:40:34

0:09:02

0:49:23

4,58 | 0:14:42

0:22:18

0:17:45

0:40:03

0:09:36

0:49:29

B

4,58 | 0:14:45
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

749
752
781
780
791
765
707
794
808
811
782
813
742
793
815
761
809
766
807
737
740
722
785
716
728
795
714
719
726
820
755
774

NICOLAS
ISIDORO

ANDRES MANUEL
RAMON

IGNACIO
ANTONIO
MANUEL FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
ANGEL M.

JAVIER

MANUEL

PEDRO

ENRIQUE

MARIA

JOSE LUIS
RAHIMA

JUAN MANUEL
JOSE MIGUEL
JOAQUIN
FRANCO-ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
IGNACIO JAVIER
JUAN ANDRES
FRANCISCO
PATRICIA
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL
FRANCISCO MANUEL
IRENE

ALVARO

JOSE IGNACIO
JORGE

MONTESINOS BORDOMAS

GONZALEZ

HAMIDO MOHAMED
ANTON LOPEZ
REVERTE LOPEZ
HERRADA PEREZ

RODRIGUEZ BERENGUER

SANTOS LAUREIRO
ROBINA HIDALGO
LUQUE OLIVA
LOPEZ-OCHOA ONA
MORENO RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ

BENITEZ DOMENECH
CASTILLO GARCIA
ABDELKADER MIMUN
MANZANO SILVA
MARTINEZ ANTON
ARIAS RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA LASERNA
TOME FERNANDEZ
DEL RiO SaEZ
CARVAJAL GARCIA
HERRERO RUIZ
VAZQUEZ PEREIRA
CASTAROS ORTELLS
BELTRAN BARANDA
PUERTO BERNAL
ARRANZ LOPEZ

DE LA PENA CANDADO
ESCOBAR MIRAVETE
HERNANDEZ CAZORLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
HELIPUERTO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO HABITAT SAL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ENTRENA CON NOSOTROS

INDEPENDIENTE
TERCIO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
A.C.D. SANTARITA

ENTRENA CON NOSOTROS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
2
37
3
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
4
46
47
48
5
49
50
51

ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAF1

ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAF1

ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAF1

ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAF1

ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTAM 1

www.conchip.es

0:23:23 | 0:17:31  0:40:54  0:08:48 0:49:16 4,58  0:14:48
0:23:37 0:17:26 0:41:03 0:08:45 0:49:31 4,59  0:14:54
0:23:23 | 0:17:30 0:40:53 | 0:08:55 0:49:35 4,59 | 0:14:54
0:23:36  0:17:27 0:41:03 0:08:45 0:49:31 4,59  0:14:54
0:24:50  0:16:38 0:41:28 | 0:08:24 0:49:22 4,59  0:14:58
0:23:37 | 0:17:28 0:41:05  0:08:48 0:49:38 -ﬂ 0:14:59
0:24:09 | 0:17:11  0:41:20 0:08:42 0:49:44 5,00  0:15:08
0:22:56  0:17:56 0:40:52 ' 0:09:12 0:49:51 5,00 | 0:15:10
0:23:56  0:17:46 0:41:42 | 0:08:35 0:49:53 502  0:15:23
0:23:55 0:17:29 0:41:24 0:08:54 0:50:05 502  0:15:24
0:23:23 | 0:17:24 0:40:47 | 0:09:45 0:50:15 503  0:15:38
0:24:31 | 0:17:34 0:42:05 0:08:40 0:50:32 -ﬂ 0:15:51
0:23:56 | 0:17:51 0:41:47 0:09:07 0:50:38 5,05  0:16:00
0:23:55  0:17:36 @ 0:41:31 | 0:09:25 0:50:43 5,06 | 0:16:02
0:23:56 | 0:17:51 0:41:47 0:09:43 0:51:16 509  0:16:36
0:24:34 0:17:59 0:42:33 0:09:15 0:51:35 511  0:16:54
0:24:31  0:17:50 0:42:21 | 0:09:32 0:51:29 511  0:16:59
0:2540 | 0:17:38 0:43:18 0:09:06 05206 | 0:52i24 514 0:17:30
0:25:40 0:17:40 0:43:20 0:09:05 0:52:07 -i 0:17:31
0:24:07 | 0:18:57 0:43:04  0:09:47 0:52:38 -i 0:17:57
0:25:38  0:18:11 0:43:49 0:09:08 0:52:44 -ﬂ 0:18:03
0:25:39 | 0:18:22 0:44:01 0:08:58 05246 | 0:52:59 518 0:18:05
0:26:40 0:18:50 0:45:30 0:07:32 0:52:37 -ﬂ 0:18:08
0:25:38 | 0:18:05 0:43:43  0:09:35 0:53:04 -ﬂ 0:18:24
0:25:42 0:18:08 0:43:50 0:09:28 0:53:05 -ﬂ 0:18:24
0:25:38 | 0:18:06 0:43:44  0:09:36 0:53:07 -ﬂ 0:18:26
0:53:22 mm

0:24:33 | 0:19:19 0:43:52 0:09:56 0:53:35 -i 0:18:54
0:25:42  0:18:30 0:44:12 0:09:43 0:53:38 -i 0:19:01
0:24:50 | 0:19:31 0:44:21 | 0:09:56 0:54:04 -ﬂ 0:19:23
0:26:12  0:19:10 0:45:22 0:09:12 0:54:15 -i 0:19:40
0:23:46 | 0:21:03 0:44:49 0:09:59 0:54:35 -ﬂ 0:19:54
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57 730 MARIADELCARMEN  CALERO FERN4NDEZ ENTRENA CON NOSOTROS 6 ABSOLUTAF1  0:23:47 | 0:21:08 0:44:55  0:09:59 0:54:41 5,29 | 0:20:00
58 818 JAVIER GONZALEZ LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE 52 ABSOLUTAM1 0:27:10 0:18:32 0:45:42 0:09:17 0:54:41 5,30 | 0:20:05
59 784 DANIEL AGULLO GARCIA CLUB DEPORTIVO HABITATSAL 53 ABSOLUTAM1 0:26:40 0:18:50 0:45:30  0:09:41 0:54:45 531 | 0:20:17
60 768 MANUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 54 ABSOLUTAM1 0:27:17 0:19:05 0:46:22 0:09:24 0:55:33 5,35 | 0:20:52
61 732 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCES GALLARDO INDEPENDIENTE 55 ABSOLUTAM1 0:26:40 0:18:54 0:45:34 0:10:12 0:55:33 535 | 0:20:52
62 736 AGUSTIN JOSE ROBLES COCA A.C.D. SANTA RITA 56 ABSOLUTAM1 0:26:02 0:19:48 04550 0:10:19 0:55:56 | 0:56:09 537  0:21:15
63 772 JOSé HURTADO HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 57 ABSOLUTAM1 0:27:42 0:19:05 0:46:47 0:09:29 0:56:03 538 | 0:21:22
64 739  MONTSERRAT SANTOFIMIA DE LACRUZ ~ INDEPENDIENTE 7 ABSOLUTAF1  0:26:52  0:19:40 0:46:32 0:10:02 0:56:17 539  0:21:40
65 812 FRANCISCO MONTERO MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 58 ABSOLUTAM1 0:26:51 0:19:56 0:46:47 0:10:03 0:56:34 541  0:21:56
66 708 FERNANDO GUTISRREZ INDEPENDIENTE 59 ABSOLUTAM1 0:24:50 0:19:23 0:44:13 0:12:54 0:56:54 543 0:22:13
67 788  ALEJANDRO SUAREZ REYES INDEPENDIENTE 60 ABSOLUTAM1 0:26:45 0:20:223 0:47:08 0:10:17 0:57:12 545 | 0:22:31
68 783 JERONIMO PEREZ HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 61 ABSOLUTAM1 0:26:54 0:20:13 047:07 0:10:35 0:57:17 | 0:57:42 546 0:22:48
69 790 BEGORA ALVAREZ RETUERTO INDEPENDIENTE 8 ABSOLUTAF1  0:26:44 0:20:32 0:47:16 0:10:44 0:57:47 548 | 0:23:06
70 804 ANA MARIA DE LA TORRE CABRERA INDEPENDIENTE 9 ABSOLUTAF1 0:26:39 0:21:16 0:47:55 0:10:42 0:58:18 552 | 0:23:43
71 806 ANGEL ANTONIO PADILLA HINOJOSA INDEPENDIENTE 62 ABSOLUTAM1 0:26:40 0:21:15 0:47:55 0:10:43 0:58:20 552 0:23:44
72 710 ROSARIO MARIA LOPEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 10 ABSOLUTAF1  0:27:50  0:20:35 0:48:25 0:10:15 0:58:27 552 0:23:46
73 805 CARLOS RAMOS GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 63 ABSOLUTAM1 0:27:43 0:21:02 0:48:45 0:11:02 0:59:26 5,59 | 0:24:53
74 814 CARLOS BRAVO GIRONA INDEPENDIENTE 64 ABSOLUTAM1 0:27:41 0:21:08 048:49 0:11:06 0:59:42 | 0:59:85 560 0:25:01
75 770  RAQUEL GALLARDO GIRONA INDEPENDIENTE 11  ABSOLUTAF1  0:27:42 | 0:21:07 0:48:49 0:11:07 0:59:42 -ﬂ 0:25:02
76 723 LETICIA LOPEZ MORALES INDEPENDIENTE 12 ABSOLUTAF1 0:28:59 0:21:29 0:50:28 0:10:35 100:48 | 40103 6,06 0:26:09
77 734  DAVID FLORES TOLEDO INDEPENDIENTE 65 ABSOLUTAM1 0:28:59 0:21:29 0:50:28 0:10:35 1:00:50 -ﬂ 0:26:09
78 705 NICOL4S MORENO MARTiN INDEPENDIENTE 66 ABSOLUTAM1 0:27:54 02154 0:49:48 0:11:20 1:0055 | 1:01:08 607 0:26:14
79 743 ANA ISABEL PEREZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 13 ABSOLUTAF1  0:28:05  0:22:06 0:50:11 0:11:15 1:01:13 -ﬂ 0:26:32
80 754  ALVARO DE LA PENA CUESTA INDEPENDIENTE 67 ABSOLUTAM1 0:29:44 02149 0:51:33 0:11:15 10232 | 1:0248 617 0:27:54
81 757 JESUS ARIAS FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 68 ABSOLUTAM1 0:29:44 0:21:49 0:51:33 0:11:15 1:02:35 -ﬂ 0:27:54
82 773 JOSE FRANCISCO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ INDEPENDIENTE 69 ABSOLUTAM1 0:29:44 02150 0:51:34 0:11:14 10235 | 1:0248 617 0:27:54
83 756  AMADEO FLORES MATEOS INDEPENDIENTE 70 ABSOLUTAM1 0:29:45 0:21:49 0:51:34 0:11:15 1:02:36 -ﬂ 0:27:55
84 731 MARIA MORENO PEDRAZA INDEPENDIENTE 14 ABSOLUTAF1  0:29:04 0:22:09 0:51:13 0:1143 10243 | 410256 6,18 0:28:02
85 703  NOEMI RODRIGUEZ AGUILERA INDEPENDIENTE 15 ABSOLUTAF1  0:29:33 | 0:22:18 0:51:51 0:11:22 1:02:50 -ﬂ 0:28:19
86 701 JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE 71 ABSOLUTAM1 0:29:33 0:22:19 0:51:52 0:11:24 10254 | 1:03:16 620 0:28:22
87 778 JOSé OUVIAA MANTEL INDEPENDIENTE 72 ABSOLUTAM1 0:29:04 0:22:24 0:51:28 0:12:05 1:03:15 -i 0:28:39
88 733 MARIA ROSA PEL4EZ HERVAS INDEPENDIENTE 16 ABSOLUTAF1 0:28:57 0:2242 0:51:39 0:12:04 10330 | 40343 622 0:28:49
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6,24 | 0:29:01

6,24 | 0:29:01

6,32 | 0:30:25

6,36 | 0:31:07

6,36 | 0:31:.07

6,56 | 0:34:24

89 751 SARA CORZO DOMINGO TERCIO GRAN CAPITAN 12 DE L 17 ABSOLUTAF1  0:29:13 | 0:22:55 0:52:08 | 0:11:47  1:03:37
90 750 MARTA PALOMARES LOZANO TERCIO GRAN CAPITAN 12 DE L 18 ABSOLUTAF1  0:29:13 | 0:22:54 @ 0:52:07 | 0:11:48  1:03:42
91 704  MARI CARMEN PALMA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 19 ABSOLUTAF1  0:30:08 | 0:23:07 @ 0:53:15 | 0:12:04  1:05:01
92 715 CARLOS JAVIER CASTILLO CASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE 73 ABSOLUTAM1 0:31:28 0:22:57 0:54:25 0:11:36 1:05:38
93 717 NEREA PERALES GARCIA RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 20 ABSOLUTAF1  0:31:29 | 0:22:55 | 0:54:24 |0:11:37 1:05:42
94 720 FRANCISCO CERVILLA INDEPENDIENTE 74 ABSOLUTAM1 0:31:06 0:24:32 0:55:38 0:13:40 1:08:58
95 721 PATRICIA DURAN SU3SREZ INDEPENDIENTE 21 ABSOLUTAF1  0:31:08 0:24:35 0:55:43 0:13:36 1:08:59
96 741 TERESA GARCiA GARNICA INDEPENDIENTE 22 ABSOLUTAF1  0:33:19 0:24:28 0:57:47 0:11:35 1:08:56

6,56 | 0:34:25

www.conchip.es

6,56 | 0:34:28
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NO PRESENTADOS

797

769

799

792

776

819

744

712

713

800

706

753

801

759

729

702

758

ALFONSO

ANDREA ELENA

BEATRIZ

CARLOS

CARLOS

CRISTIAN MANUEL

DANIEL
FERNANDO
FRAN

GABRIEL
JONATHAN
JOSE ENRRIQUE
JOSE JAVIER
JOSE LUIS

JOSE LUIS
JUAN MANUEL

LOLA

JIMENEZ LUIS

PEREZ PALACIOS

MONJE ESTADELLA

BARROSO CUADRAD

GALLARDO FLORES

RODRIGEZ NAVARRO

BURGN AVALOS

AYATS DIAZ

ESCALONA CONTERO
REGIDOR CALERO

HIDALGO VARGAS

REVILLA TRIANO

GARCIA BARROSO

GIL MOLINA

INDEPENDIENTE

ENTRENA CON NOSOTR

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TINAMAR

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TINAMAR

INDEPENDIENTE

ALMAZAN PALOMIN INDEPENDIENTE

JUAN MANUEL

MARTINEZ SERRANO INDEPENDIENTE

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAF 10

ABSOLUTAF 10

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

VETERANOS A

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAF 10

www.conchip.es
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762

763

738

798

746

775

718

MACARENA
MARTA
NASIA
RAUL
RICARDO
ROCIO

SANTIAGO JOSé

GARCiA URDIALES

OSES CASTILLO

MOHATAR AL-LAL

ROSA FORTES

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ

RUIZ GONZALVEZ

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPEMDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON SANTA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

VILLANUEVA SERRAN INDEPENDIENTE

ABSOLUTAF 10

ABSOLUTAF 10

ABSOLUTAF 10

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAM 1

ABSOLUTAF 10

ABSOLUTAM 1
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